
  Page: 1

Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Bins 2 .......................................................................................................................... 
Buckets & Basins 5 ................................................................................................ 
Door Guards & Squeegies 7 ................................................................................ 
Decor 9 ....................................................................................................................... 
Jugs 12 ........................................................................................................................ 
Laundry 13 ................................................................................................................ 
Lunchware 15 .......................................................................................................... 
Outdoor 19 ................................................................................................................ 
Plastic Glassware 24 ............................................................................................. 
Plates & Bowls 29 ................................................................................................... 
Sports Bottles 34 .................................................................................................... 
Trays 36 ..................................................................................................................... 
Water Industry 39 .................................................................................................. 



  Page: 2

Page: 2

BINS

SQUARE BIN PATTERN-WHITE
Colour

White

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Categories: Bins, Decor
Tag: Plastics

SQUARE BIN
Colour

Black, Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Categories: Bins, Decor
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/square-bin-pattern-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Square+Bin+Pattern-White
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/square-bin-pattern-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Square+Bin+Pattern-White
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/bins/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/decor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/square-bin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Square+Bin
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/bins/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/decor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/square-bin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Square+Bin


  Page: 3

Page: 3

BIN PATTERN
Colour

Black, Blue, Duck Egg, Grey,
Grey 2, Pink, Sage, Silver, Teal,
Turquoise, White, Zephyr

Read More
SKU: 7026/TURQ
Price:
Categories: Bins, Decor
Tag: Plastics

BIN 12LT

Key features:

Swing top flap for easy use

Can be used at home or in the office

 

Please select a colour before buying product

Colour
Black, Grey, White

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Bins
Tag: Houseware

BIN
Colour

Black, Grey

Read More
SKU: 030998
Price:
Category: Bins
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bin-pattern/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bin+Pattern
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bin-pattern/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bin+Pattern
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/bins/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/decor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bin-12lt/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bin+12lt
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/bins/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/houseware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bin-12lt/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bin+12lt
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bin
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bin
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/bins/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/


  Page: 4

Page: 4

5LT BIN

Key features:

Swing top lid for easy use

Perfect size for use in bathroom and nursery

 

Please select a colour before buying product

Colour
Black, White

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Bins
Tag: bins

50L DUSTBIN WITH LID

Key Features:

Roll top lid seals in odours, keeping room fresh and hygienic

Hi gloss finish easy to clean

 

Please select a colour when purchasing

Colour
Black, Brown, Sahara, Silver

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Bins
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/5lt-bin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=5lt+Bin
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/bins/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/bins/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/5lt-bin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=5lt+Bin
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/50l-dustbin-with-lid/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=50l+Dustbin+With+Lid
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/50l-dustbin-with-lid/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=50l+Dustbin+With+Lid
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/bins/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/


  Page: 5

Page: 5

BUCKETS & BASINS

COLANDER
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Categories: Buckets & Basins, Plates & Bowls
Tag: Plastics

BUCKET 13L - ASSORTED
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Buckets & Basins
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/colander/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Colander
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/colander/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Colander
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/buckets-and-basins/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plates-and-bowls/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bucket-10l-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bucket+13l+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/buckets-and-basins/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bucket-10l-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bucket+13l+-+Assorted


  Page: 6

Page: 6

BUCKET 10L - ASSORTED
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Buckets & Basins
Tag: Plastics

BOWL SQUARE 32CM X 32CM
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Categories: Buckets & Basins, Plates & Bowls
Tag: Plastics

BASIN 48CM - ASSORTED
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Buckets & Basins
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bucket-13l-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bucket+10l+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bucket-13l-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bucket+10l+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/buckets-and-basins/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bowl-square-32cm-x-32cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bowl+Square+32cm+X+32cm
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/buckets-and-basins/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plates-and-bowls/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bowl-square-32cm-x-32cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bowl+Square+32cm+X+32cm
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/basin-48cm-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Basin+48cm+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/basin-48cm-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Basin+48cm+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/buckets-and-basins/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/


  Page: 7

Page: 7

DOOR GUARDS &
SQUEEGIES

SQUEEGIE LONG HANDLE
Colour

Black, Blue, Grey, Grey 2, Red

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Door Guards & Squeegies
Tag: Plastics

DOOR GUARD SINGLE OLD

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Black, Blue, Red, Silver, White

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Door Guards & Squeegies

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/squeegie-long-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Squeegie+Long+Handle
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/squeegie-long-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Squeegie+Long+Handle
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/door-guards-squeegies/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/door-guard-single-old/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Door+Guard+Single+Old
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/door-guards-squeegies/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/door-guard-single-old/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Door+Guard+Single+Old


  Page: 8

Page: 8

DOOR GUARD SINGLE NEW

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Black, Blue, Red, Silver, White

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Door Guards & Squeegies

DOOR GUARD DOUBLE
Colour

Black, Blue, Red, Silver, White

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Door Guards & Squeegies

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/door-guard-single-new/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Door+Guard+Single+New
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/door-guard-single-new/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Door+Guard+Single+New
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/door-guards-squeegies/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/door-guard-double-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Door+Guard+Double
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/door-guards-squeegies/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/door-guard-double-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Door+Guard+Double


  Page: 9

Page: 9

DECOR

SQUARE BIN PATTERN-WHITE
Colour

White

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Categories: Bins, Decor
Tag: Plastics

SQUARE BIN
Colour

Black, Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Categories: Bins, Decor
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/square-bin-pattern-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Square+Bin+Pattern-White
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/square-bin-pattern-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Square+Bin+Pattern-White
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/bins/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/decor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/square-bin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Square+Bin
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/bins/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/decor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/square-bin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Square+Bin


  Page: 10

Page: 10

HOLDER SMALL PATTERNED
Colour

Black, Blue, Bronze, Coloured,
Duck Egg, Grey, Grey 2, Lime,
Mint, Pink, Sage, Silver, Teal,
Turquoise, White, Zephyr

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Decor
Tag: Plastics

BIN PATTERN
Colour

Black, Blue, Duck Egg, Grey,
Grey 2, Pink, Sage, Silver, Teal,
Turquoise, White, Zephyr

Read More
SKU: 7026/TURQ
Price:
Categories: Bins, Decor
Tag: Plastics

BASKET ROUND PATTERN
Colour

Blue, Coloured, Grey, Grey 2,
Pink, Turquoise, White, Zephyr

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Decor
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/holder-small-patterned/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Holder+Small+Patterned
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/holder-small-patterned/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Holder+Small+Patterned
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/decor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bin-pattern/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bin+Pattern
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/bins/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/decor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bin-pattern/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bin+Pattern
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/basket-round-pattern/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Basket+Round+Pattern
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/basket-round-pattern/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Basket+Round+Pattern
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/decor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/


  Page: 11

Page: 11

BASKET RECT PATTERN
Colour

Black, Blue, Coloured, Grey,
Grey 2, Lime, Mint, Pink, Sage,
Teal, Turquoise, White, Zephyr

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Decor
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/basket-rect-pattern/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Basket+Rect+Pattern
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/decor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/basket-rect-pattern/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Basket+Rect+Pattern


  Page: 12

Page: 12

JUGS

JUG MEGA WITH LID CLEAR
Colour

Clear

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Categories: Jugs, Plastic Glassware

JUG MEGA CLEAR
Colour

Clear

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Categories: Jugs, Plastic Glassware

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/jug-mega-with-lid-clear/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Jug+Mega+With+Lid+Clear
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/jug-mega-with-lid-clear/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Jug+Mega+With+Lid+Clear
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/jugs/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plastic-glassware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/jug-mega-clear/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Jug+Mega+Clear
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/jugs/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plastic-glassware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/jug-mega-clear/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Jug+Mega+Clear


  Page: 13

Page: 13

LAUNDRY

LAUNDRY BASKET WITH LID
Colour

Brown, Grey, Sahara, White

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Laundry
Tag: Plastics

HIPSTER LAUNDRY BASKET
Colour

Grey, Sahara, White

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Laundry
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/laundry-basket-with-lid/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Laundry+Basket+With+Lid
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/laundry-basket-with-lid/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Laundry+Basket+With+Lid
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/laundry/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/hipster-laundry-basket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Hipster+Laundry+Basket
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/laundry/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/hipster-laundry-basket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Hipster+Laundry+Basket


  Page: 14

Page: 14

HANGER SKIRT
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Laundry
Tag: Plastics

HANGER PACK OF 5
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Laundry
Tag: Plastics

HANGER PACK OF 10
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Laundry
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/hanger-skirt/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Hanger+Skirt
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/hanger-skirt/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Hanger+Skirt
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/laundry/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/hanger-pack-of-5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Hanger+Pack+Of+5
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/laundry/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/hanger-pack-of-5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Hanger+Pack+Of+5
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/hanger-pack-of-10/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Hanger+Pack+Of+10
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/hanger-pack-of-10/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Hanger+Pack+Of+10
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/laundry/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/


  Page: 15

Page: 15

LUNCHWARE

URBAN LUNCH BOX - ASSORTED

Key Features:

Tough and resistant for daily use

No loose parts - lid atatched

 

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Lunchware
Tag: Lunchware

SPORTS BOTTLE 850ML -
ASSORTED

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Categories: Lunchware, Sports Bottles
Tag: Lunchware

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/urban-lunch-box-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Urban+Lunch+Box+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/urban-lunch-box-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Urban+Lunch+Box+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/sports-bottle-850ml-l-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sports+Bottle+850ml+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/sports-bottles/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/sports-bottle-850ml-l-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sports+Bottle+850ml+-+Assorted


  Page: 16

Page: 16

SPORTS BOTTLE 500ML -
ASSORTED

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Categories: Lunchware, Sports Bottles
Tag: Lunchware

SPORTS BOTTLE 350ML -
ASSORTED

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Categories: Lunchware, Sports Bottles
Tag: Lunchware

SNACK BOX WITH BOTTLE -
ASSORTED

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Lunchware
Tag: Lunchware

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/sports-bottle-500ml-l-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sports+Bottle+500ml+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/sports-bottle-500ml-l-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sports+Bottle+500ml+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/sports-bottles/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/sports-bottle-350ml-l-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sports+Bottle+350ml+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/sports-bottles/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/sports-bottle-350ml-l-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sports+Bottle+350ml+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/snack-box-with-bottle-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Snack+Box+with+Bottle+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/snack-box-with-bottle-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Snack+Box+with+Bottle+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/lunchware/


  Page: 17

Page: 17

SNACK BOX - ASSORTED

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Lunchware
Tag: Lunchware

MUNCHMATE WITH BOTTLE -
ASSORTED

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Lunchware
Tag: Lunchware

MUNCHMATE

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Lunchware
Tag: Lunchware

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/snack-box-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Snack+Box+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/snack-box-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Snack+Box+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/munchmate-with-bottle-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Munchmate+with+Bottle+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/munchmate-with-bottle-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Munchmate+with+Bottle+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/munchmate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Munchmate
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/munchmate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Munchmate


  Page: 18

Page: 18

JUICE BOTTLE 340ML - ASSORTED

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Lunchware
Tag: Lunchware

COMBO LUNCH BOX WITH BOTTLE

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Lunchware
Tag: Lunchware

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/juice-bottle-340ml-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Juice+Bottle+340ml+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/juice-bottle-340ml-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Juice+Bottle+340ml+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/combo-lunch-box-with-bottle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Combo+Lunch+Box+with+Bottle
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/combo-lunch-box-with-bottle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Combo+Lunch+Box+with+Bottle


  Page: 19

Page: 19

OUTDOOR

SUNVISOR PINK
Colour

Pink

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Outdoor

HOLDER P/PLATE
Colour

Blue, Green, Grey, Navy,
Orange, Red, White, Yellow

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Outdoor
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/sunvisor-pink/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sunvisor+Pink
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/sunvisor-pink/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sunvisor+Pink
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/outdoor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/holder-p-plate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Holder+P%2FPlate
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/outdoor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/holder-p-plate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Holder+P%2FPlate


  Page: 20

Page: 20

FRISBEE
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Outdoor
Tag: Plastics

FLYER TURBO ASSORTED
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Outdoor
Tag: Plastics

COOLERBOX POLAR CHILL 28L
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Outdoor
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/frisbee/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Frisbee
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/frisbee/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Frisbee
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/outdoor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/flyer-turbo-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Flyer+Turbo+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/outdoor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/flyer-turbo-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Flyer+Turbo+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/coolerbox-polar-chill-28l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Coolerbox+Polar+Chill+28l
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/coolerbox-polar-chill-28l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Coolerbox+Polar+Chill+28l
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/outdoor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/


  Page: 21

Page: 21

COOLERBOX POLAR CHILL 22L
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Outdoor
Tag: Plastics

COOLERBOX 26L
Colour

Blue, Coloured, Red, Silver

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Outdoor
Tag: Plastics

COOLER BOX IML 10L PROMOTIONS
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Outdoor
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/coolerbox-polar-chill-22l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Coolerbox+Polar+Chill+22l
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/outdoor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/coolerbox-polar-chill-22l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Coolerbox+Polar+Chill+22l
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/coolerbox-26l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Coolerbox+26l
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/coolerbox-26l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Coolerbox+26l
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/outdoor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/cooler-box-iml-10l-promotions/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cooler+Box+Iml+10L+Promotions
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/outdoor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/cooler-box-iml-10l-promotions/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cooler+Box+Iml+10L+Promotions


  Page: 22

Page: 22

COOLER BOX IML 10L - ASSORTED
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Outdoor
Tag: Plastics

COOLER 10L POLAR CHILL
Colour

Blue, Red

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Outdoor
Tag: Plastics

COOLER 10L
Colour

Blue, Red, Silver

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Outdoor
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/cooler-box-iml-10l-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cooler+Box+Iml+10l+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/cooler-box-iml-10l-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cooler+Box+Iml+10l+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/outdoor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/cooler-10l-polar-chill/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cooler+10l+Polar+Chill
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/outdoor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/cooler-10l-polar-chill/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cooler+10l+Polar+Chill
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/cooler-10l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cooler+10l
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/cooler-10l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cooler+10l
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/outdoor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/


  Page: 23

Page: 23

BUCKET AND SPADE - ASSORTED
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Outdoor
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bucket-and-spade-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bucket+And+Spade+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/outdoor/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bucket-and-spade-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bucket+And+Spade+-+Assorted


  Page: 24

Page: 24

PLASTIC GLASSWARE

WINE GLASS 250ML

Please select a colour before buying product

Colour
Blue, Green, Pink, White

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plastic Glassware

TUMBLER 270ML RIB
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plastic Glassware
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/wine-glass-250ml/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Wine+Glass+250ml
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/wine-glass-250ml/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Wine+Glass+250ml
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plastic-glassware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/tumbler-270ml-rib/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tumbler+270ml+Rib
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plastic-glassware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/tumbler-270ml-rib/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tumbler+270ml+Rib


  Page: 25

Page: 25

TUMBLER
Colour

Coloured, White

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plastic Glassware
Tag: Plastics

JUG MEGA WITH LID CLEAR
Colour

Clear

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Categories: Jugs, Plastic Glassware

JUG MEGA CLEAR
Colour

Clear

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Categories: Jugs, Plastic Glassware

GLASS ZOMBIE CLEAR
Colour

Clear

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plastic Glassware

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/tumbler/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tumbler
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/tumbler/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tumbler
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plastic-glassware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/jug-mega-with-lid-clear/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Jug+Mega+With+Lid+Clear
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/jugs/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plastic-glassware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/jug-mega-with-lid-clear/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Jug+Mega+With+Lid+Clear
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/jug-mega-clear/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Jug+Mega+Clear
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/jug-mega-clear/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Jug+Mega+Clear
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/jugs/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plastic-glassware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/glass-zombie-clear/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Glass+Zombie+Clear
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plastic-glassware/


  Page: 26

Page: 26

Tag: Plastics

GLASS WHISKEY CLEAR
Colour

White

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plastic Glassware
Tag: Plastics

GLASS TOT/SHOT MEASURE
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plastic Glassware
Tag: Plastics

GLASS TOT/SHOT LSE
Colour

Green, Orange, Pink

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plastic Glassware
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/glass-zombie-clear/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Glass+Zombie+Clear
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/glass-whiskey-clear/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Glass+Whiskey+Clear
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/glass-whiskey-clear/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Glass+Whiskey+Clear
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plastic-glassware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/glass-tot-shot-measure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Glass+Tot%2FShot+Measure
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plastic-glassware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/glass-tot-shot-measure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Glass+Tot%2FShot+Measure
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/glass-tot-shot-lse/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Glass+Tot%2FShot+Lse
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plastic-glassware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/


  Page: 27

Page: 27

GLASS HI-BALL/JUICE CLEAR
Colour

Clear

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plastic Glassware
Tag: Plastics

CUP WITH HANDLE
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plastic Glassware
Tag: Plastics

450ML GLASS
Colour

Blue, Green, Pink, White

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plastic Glassware
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/glass-tot-shot-lse/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Glass+Tot%2FShot+Lse
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/glass-hi-ball-juice-clear/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Glass+Hi-Ball%2FJuice+Clear
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plastic-glassware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/glass-hi-ball-juice-clear/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Glass+Hi-Ball%2FJuice+Clear
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/cup-with-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cup+With+Handle
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/cup-with-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cup+With+Handle
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plastic-glassware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/450ml-glass/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=450ml+Glass
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plastic-glassware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/


  Page: 28

Page: 28

350ML GLASS
Colour

Blue, Green, Pink, White

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plastic Glassware
Tag: Plastics

250ML GLASS
Colour

Blue, Green, Pink, White

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plastic Glassware
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/450ml-glass/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=450ml+Glass
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/350ml-glass/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=350ml+Glass
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/350ml-glass/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=350ml+Glass
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plastic-glassware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/250ml-glass/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=250ml+Glass
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plastic-glassware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/250ml-glass/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=250ml+Glass


  Page: 29

Page: 29

PLATES & BOWLS

SALAD BOWL 6L & SERVERS ASS
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plates & Bowls
Tag: Plastics

SALAD BOWL 3.5L SERVERS AS
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plates & Bowls
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/salad-bowl-6lt-servers-ass/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Salad+Bowl+6l+%26+Servers+Ass
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/salad-bowl-6lt-servers-ass/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Salad+Bowl+6l+%26+Servers+Ass
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plates-and-bowls/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/salad-bowl-3-5l-servers-as/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Salad+Bowl+3.5l+Servers+As
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plates-and-bowls/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/salad-bowl-3-5l-servers-as/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Salad+Bowl+3.5l+Servers+As


  Page: 30

Page: 30

PLATE SOUP - 24CM
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plates & Bowls
Tag: Plastics

PLATE ROUND - 24CM
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plates & Bowls
Tag: Plastics

COLANDER
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Categories: Buckets & Basins, Plates & Bowls
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/plate-soup-24cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Plate+Soup+-++24cm
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/plate-soup-24cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Plate+Soup+-++24cm
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plates-and-bowls/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/plate-round-24cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Plate+Round+-++24cm
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plates-and-bowls/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/plate-round-24cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Plate+Round+-++24cm
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/colander/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Colander
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/colander/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Colander
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/buckets-and-basins/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plates-and-bowls/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/


  Page: 31

Page: 31

COCKTAIL PLATE
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plates & Bowls
Tag: Plastics

BOWLS SET 1L, 2L, 3.5L & 6L
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plates & Bowls
Tag: Plastics

BOWL SQUARE 32CM X 32CM
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Categories: Buckets & Basins, Plates & Bowls
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/cocktail-plate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cocktail+Plate
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plates-and-bowls/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/cocktail-plate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cocktail+Plate
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bowls-set-1l-2l-3-5l-6l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bowls+Set+1l%2C+2l%2C+3.5l+%26+6l
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bowls-set-1l-2l-3-5l-6l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bowls+Set+1l%2C+2l%2C+3.5l+%26+6l
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plates-and-bowls/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bowl-square-32cm-x-32cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bowl+Square+32cm+X+32cm
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/buckets-and-basins/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plates-and-bowls/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bowl-square-32cm-x-32cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bowl+Square+32cm+X+32cm


  Page: 32

Page: 32

BOWL SOUP - ASSORTED
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plates & Bowls
Tag: Plastics

BOWL & LID 6L (34CM) - ASSORTED
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plates & Bowls
Tag: Plastics

BOWL & LID 3.5L (29CM) -
ASSORTED
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plates & Bowls
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bowl-soup-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bowl+Soup+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bowl-soup-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bowl+Soup+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plates-and-bowls/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bowl-lid-6l-34cm-assrt/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bowl+%26+Lid+6l+%2834cm%29+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plates-and-bowls/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bowl-lid-6l-34cm-assrt/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bowl+%26+Lid+6l+%2834cm%29+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bowl-lid-3-5l-29cm-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bowl+%26+Lid+3.5l+%2829cm%29+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bowl-lid-3-5l-29cm-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bowl+%26+Lid+3.5l+%2829cm%29+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plates-and-bowls/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/


  Page: 33

Page: 33

BOWL & LID 2L (23CM) - ASSORTED
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plates & Bowls
Tag: Plastics

BOWL & LID 1L (18CM) - ASSORTED
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Plates & Bowls
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bowl-lid-2l-23cm-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bowl+%26+Lid+2l+%2823cm%29+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plates-and-bowls/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bowl-lid-2l-23cm-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bowl+%26+Lid+2l+%2823cm%29+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bowl-lid-1l-18cm-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bowl+%26+Lid+1l+%2818cm%29+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/bowl-lid-1l-18cm-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bowl+%26+Lid+1l+%2818cm%29+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/plates-and-bowls/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/


  Page: 34

Page: 34

SPORTS BOTTLES

SPORTS BOTTLE 850ML -
ASSORTED

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Categories: Lunchware, Sports Bottles
Tag: Lunchware

SPORTS BOTTLE 500ML -
ASSORTED

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Categories: Lunchware, Sports Bottles
Tag: Lunchware

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/sports-bottle-850ml-l-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sports+Bottle+850ml+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/sports-bottle-850ml-l-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sports+Bottle+850ml+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/sports-bottles/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/sports-bottle-500ml-l-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sports+Bottle+500ml+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/sports-bottles/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/sports-bottle-500ml-l-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sports+Bottle+500ml+-+Assorted


  Page: 35

Page: 35

SPORTS BOTTLE 350ML -
ASSORTED

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Categories: Lunchware, Sports Bottles
Tag: Lunchware

850ML SPORTS BOTTLE
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Sports Bottles
Tag: Plastics

330ML SPORTS BOTTLE
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Sports Bottles
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/sports-bottle-350ml-l-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sports+Bottle+350ml+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/sports-bottle-350ml-l-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Sports+Bottle+350ml+-+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/sports-bottles/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/lunchware/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/850ml-sports-bottle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=850ml+Sports+Bottle
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/sports-bottles/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/850ml-sports-bottle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=850ml+Sports+Bottle
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/330ml-sports-bottle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=330ml+Sports+Bottle
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/330ml-sports-bottle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=330ml+Sports+Bottle
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/sports-bottles/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/


  Page: 36

Page: 36

TRAYS

TRAY ROUND ITALIAN ASSORTED
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Trays
Tag: Plastics

TRAY PLATTER RECT. 36 X 47CM
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Trays
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/tray-round-italian-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tray+Round+Italian+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/tray-round-italian-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tray+Round+Italian+Assorted
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/trays/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/tray-platter-rect-36-x-47cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tray+Platter+Rect.+36+X+47cm
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/trays/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/tray-platter-rect-36-x-47cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tray+Platter+Rect.+36+X+47cm


  Page: 37

Page: 37

TRAY BREAKFAST
Colour

Blue, Grey, White

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Trays

TRAY 40CM CLEAR ROUND
Colour

Clear

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Trays
Tag: Plastics

TRAY 40CM CATERING
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Trays
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/tray-breakfast/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tray+Breakfast
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/tray-breakfast/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tray+Breakfast
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/trays/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/tray-40cm-clear-round/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tray+40cm+Clear+Round
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/trays/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/tray-40cm-clear-round/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tray+40cm+Clear+Round
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/tray-40cm-catering-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tray+40cm+Catering
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/tray-40cm-catering-assorted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tray+40cm+Catering
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/trays/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/


  Page: 38

Page: 38

TRAY 40CM ASSORTED ROUND
Colour

Coloured

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Trays
Tag: Plastics

TRAY
Colour

Black, Clear, White

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price:
Category: Trays
Tag: Plastics

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/tray-40cm-assorted-round/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tray+40cm+Assorted+Round
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/trays/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/tray-40cm-assorted-round/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tray+40cm+Assorted+Round
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/tray/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tray
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/tray/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tray
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/trays/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/


  Page: 39

Page: 39

WATER INDUSTRY

For large orders you can confirm your order
with sales@penflex.co.za.

Orders placed on this portal are for South
African deliveries only.

Bottles must be placed in multiples of 5
units.

18,9L BOTTLE WITH TAP

Key Features:

 Handle for easy carrying

Top quality recessed tap assures no leaking and more
protection

 

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Blue

Read More
SKU: 091004
Price:
Category: Water Industry
Tags: Plastics, Water Industry

18,9L BOTTLE WITH HANDLE

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Blue

Read More
SKU: 091002
Price:
Category: Water Industry
Tag: Water Industry

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/18-9l-bottle-with-tap/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=18%2C9l+Bottle+With+Tap
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/18-9l-bottle-with-tap/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=18%2C9l+Bottle+With+Tap
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/water-industry/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/water-industry/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/189l-bottle-with-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=18%2C9l+Bottle+with+Handle
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/water-industry/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/water-industry/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/189l-bottle-with-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=18%2C9l+Bottle+with+Handle


  Page: 40

Page: 40

18,9L BOTTLE NO HANDLE

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Blue

Read More
SKU: 091001
Price:
Category: Water Industry
Tag: Water Industry

13L BOTTLE WITH HANDLE

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Blue

Read More
SKU: 091016
Price:
Category: Water Industry
Tag: Water Industry

11,4L BOTTLE WITH TAP

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Blue

Read More
SKU: 091005
Price:
Category: Water Industry
Tags: Plastics, Water Industry

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/189l-bottle-no-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=18%2C9l+Bottle+no+Handle
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/189l-bottle-no-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=18%2C9l+Bottle+no+Handle
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/water-industry/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/water-industry/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/13l-bottle-with-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=13l+Bottle+with+Handle
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/water-industry/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/water-industry/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/13l-bottle-with-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=13l+Bottle+with+Handle
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/11-4l-bottle-with-tap/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=11%2C4l+Bottle+With+Tap
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/11-4l-bottle-with-tap/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=11%2C4l+Bottle+With+Tap
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/water-industry/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/plastics/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/water-industry/


  Page: 41

Page: 41

11,4L BOTTLE NO HANDLE

Please select a colour before buying the product

Colour
Blue

Read More
SKU: 091003
Price:
Category: Water Industry
Tag: Water Industry

https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/114l-bottle-no-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=11%2C4l+Bottle+no+Handle
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-category/water-industry/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product-tag/water-industry/
https://www.alplasplastics.co.za/product/114l-bottle-no-handle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=11%2C4l+Bottle+no+Handle


  Page: 42

Page: 42

INDEX

1
11,4l Bottle no Handle  40
11,4l Bottle With Tap  39
13l Bottle with Handle  39
18,9l Bottle no Handle  39
18,9l Bottle with Handle  38
18,9l Bottle With Tap  38

2
250ml Glass  27

3
330ml Sports Bottle  34
350ml Glass  27

4
450ml Glass  26

5
50l Dustbin With Lid  3
5lt Bin  3

8
850ml Sports Bottle  34

B
Basin 48cm - Assorted  5
Basket Rect Pattern  10
Basket Round Pattern  9
Bin  2
Bin 12lt  2
Bin Pattern  2, 9
Bowl & Lid 1l (18cm) - Assorted  32
Bowl & Lid 2l (23cm) - Assorted  32
Bowl & Lid 3.5l (29cm) - Assorted  31
Bowl & Lid 6l (34cm) - Assorted  31
Bowl Soup - Assorted  31
Bowl Square 32cm X 32cm  5, 30
Bowls Set 1l, 2l, 3.5l & 6l  30
Bucket 10l - Assorted  5
Bucket 13l - Assorted  4
Bucket And Spade - Assorted  22

C
Cocktail Plate  30
Colander  4, 29
Combo Lunch Box with Bottle  17
Cooler 10l  21
Cooler 10l Polar Chill  21
Cooler Box Iml 10l - Assorted  21
Cooler Box Iml 10L Promotions  20
Coolerbox 26l  20
Coolerbox Polar Chill 22l  20
Coolerbox Polar Chill 28l  19
Cup With Handle  26

D
Door Guard Double  7
Door Guard Single New  7
Door Guard Single Old  6

F

Flyer Turbo Assorted  19
Frisbee  19

G
Glass Hi-Ball/Juice Clear  26
Glass Tot/Shot Lse  25
Glass Tot/Shot Measure  25
Glass Whiskey Clear  25
Glass Zombie Clear  24

H
Hanger Pack Of 10  13
Hanger Pack Of 5  13
Hanger Skirt  13
Hipster Laundry Basket  12
Holder P/Plate  18
Holder Small Patterned  9

J
Jug Mega Clear  11, 24
Jug Mega With Lid Clear  11, 24
Juice Bottle 340ml - Assorted  17

L
Laundry Basket With Lid  12

M
Munchmate  16
Munchmate with Bottle - Assorted  16

P
Plate Round - 24cm  29
Plate Soup - 24cm  29

S
Salad Bowl 3.5l Servers As  28
Salad Bowl 6l & Servers Ass  28
Snack Box - Assorted  16
Snack Box with Bottle - Assorted  15
Sports Bottle 350ml - Assorted  15, 34
Sports Bottle 500ml - Assorted  15, 33
Sports Bottle 850ml - Assorted  14, 33
Square Bin  1, 8
Square Bin Pattern-White  1, 8
Squeegie Long Handle  6
Sunvisor Pink  18

T
Tray  37
Tray 40cm Assorted Round  37
Tray 40cm Catering  36
Tray 40cm Clear Round  36
Tray Breakfast  36
Tray Platter Rect. 36 X 47cm  35
Tray Round Italian Assorted  35
Tumbler  24
Tumbler 270ml Rib  23

U
Urban Lunch Box - Assorted  14

W
Wine Glass 250ml  23


